Hudson Society of Artists Membership Application 2024-2025

www.hudsonsocietyofartists.com



Hudson Society of Artists (HSA) Membership is for an entire year and runs from September 1 to August 31 of the following year. Dues must be paid in full prior to participating in any scheduled events and shows. Only those members paid by November 30 will be included in the membership directory.

Meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month, beginning the 3rd Monday in September 2024 and ending the 1st Monday in June 2025. Regular meetings are held at 7:00 pm at the **Barlow Community Center on 41 S. Oviatt St, Hudson, OH 44236**. The holiday dinner party and the end-of-the-year banquet are held at 6:30 pm at the same location. See the back of this sheet for more information.

Hudson Society of Artists Membership Application

Name		DatePho	one
Address			
City		State	Zip
Email address			
Member Categories			
	nily \$ 75 Student EDE	E New Memb	per Renewing
			0
member Payment: Make checks p	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H	of Artists	
member Payment: Make checks p Mail to: Hudson Society o Member's Primary Are	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest:	<u>of Artists</u> Iudson, OH 44236	
member <i>Payment:</i> Make checks p <i>Mail to:</i> Hudson Society o Member's Primary Are <i>Artist Style</i> (circle one): A	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest: Abstract, Realism, Decorativ	of Artists	
member Payment: Make checks p Mail to: Hudson Society o Member's Primary Are Artist Style (circle one): A Artist Medium: (check one o	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest: Abstract, Realism, Decorativ or more below)	<u>of Artists</u> Iudson, OH 44236 ve/Ornamental, Focus on C	
member Payment: Make checks payment: Make checks payment Mail to: Hudson Society of Member's Primary Are Artist Style (circle one): A Artist Medium: (check one of Acrylic	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest: Abstract, Realism, Decorativ or more below) Jewelry	<u>of Artists</u> Iudson, OH 44236 ve/Ornamental, Focus on C	Color/Light/Movement Photography
member Payment: Make checks p Mail to: Hudson Society o Member's Primary Are Artist Style (circle one): A Artist Medium: (check one o Acrylic Ceramics	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest: Abstract, Realism, Decorativ or more below) Jewelry Mixed Media	vof Artists Iudson, OH 44236 ve/Ornamental, Focus on C	Color/Light/Movement Photography Sculpture
Mail to: Hudson Society of Member's Primary Are Artist Style (circle one): A Artist Medium: (check one of Acrylic	ayable to <u>Hudson Society</u> of Artists, P. O. Box 262, H ea of Interest: Abstract, Realism, Decorativ or more below) Jewelry Mixed Media	ve/Ornamental, Focus on C	Color/Light/Movement Photography

would be willing to share my talent/ability by volunteering in the following capacity. (for example, help with art events, present art demonstrations, perform some administrative duties, etc.)

How did you hear about HSA?		
OFFICE USE: Date received	Date recorded	

Welcome to the Hudson Society of Artists

HSA welcomes professional and non-professional artists as well as art lovers! Our twice monthly, non-obligatory, meetings are dedicated to visiting artists' demos. We also provide workshops; members' only shows and other perks.

HSA's mission to promote public awareness of art and encourage artists in their pursuits is accomplished through the annual award of a scholarship to a graduating senior from Hudson High School, donating financial support to the Hudson Community Foundation and supporting other local art entities.

Art on the Joann Green is the annual HSA extravaganza which brings artist exhibitors and art lovers together on the last weekend in August. It also serves as a venue where HSA members can exhibit and sell their personal art.

Becoming a member of this vibrant, friendly and art loving organization is simple... complete the membership form found on our website, www.hudsonsocietyofartists/membership, and mail it and your check to the address on the form. We look forward to welcoming you!